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Source:
Interval(ft):
Min:

Max:
Range:
Average:

Standard Deviation:

USGS 3 meter dem
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646.4

735.2

88.8

702.5

22.21 ft

8/19/2020

33-49N-3W
Warren County
Missouri

Map Center: 38° 57' 53.54, -91° 14'44.83




